2025 ALL-STATE BAND FESTIVAL

April 9, 2025 Solo Festival — Outlaw Convention Center
April 10-12, 2025 All State Band Festival, Outlaw Convention Center and Renaissance

Mobile.

ABA Office 202A

Wednesday, April 9

Solo Festival

Solo Finalist Warm Times (Closed) Grand Ballroom
State Solo Festival Finals Concert Grand Ballroom
State Solo Finalist Holding Room 201C &D

Band Hosts Meeting

202A

Thursday, April 10

Clinician Meet and Greet President’s Suite

(invitation only)

Concourse

Red Band
White Band
Blue Band

EXHIBITS OPEN

3:00 -6:20 pm

7:00 pm (Doors open 6:30 pm)
6:30 pm

9:00 pm

11:00 am

1:00 pm-4:00 pm
/6:00-8:00 pm

ALL-STATE BAND REHEARSALS (CLOSED)

Moonlight Ballroom (Battlehouse)

3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

Bon Secour Ballroom (Renaissance) 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

Grand Ballroom (Outlaw Center)

Red Middle School Band 203A&B204A&B
White Middle School Band 201 A,B,C&D

ABA Board

Jubilee Suite (Renaissance)

CURFEW FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS - 11:00 PM

Friday, April 11

Concourse

Red Band
White Band
Blue Band

Red MS Band
White MS Band

3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm
3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm
3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm
7:00-9:00 pm

EXHIBITS OPEN 10:00 am - 12:00 pm/2:00-5:00 pm

ALL-STATE BAND REHEARSALS

Moonlight Ballroom (Battlehouse)  8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
Bon Secour Ballroom (Renaissance) 8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
Grand Ballroom (Outlaw Center) 8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
203A&B204 A&B 8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
201A,B,C&D 8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm




Friday, April 11 cont.

ABA General Business meeting 106 A& B, 107 A&B

Clinic -TBA 106 A&B,107 A&B
Phi Beta Mu Luncheon
Clinic -TBA 106 A&B,107A&B

CURFEW FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS - 11:00 pm

Saturday, April 12

ABA Board Meeting 2

201 A,B,C,D
ABA General Business Meeting 2 B,C,D

201 A, B, C,

Instrument Case Storage/
First Chair Picture
Concourse EXHIBITS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL BAND REHEARSALS

Harbour Room (Renaissance)

9:00 -10:00 am
10:15-11:45 am
12:00-1:00 pm

2:15-3:45 pm

7:30-8:00 am
8:00-9:00 am

106 A&B,107A&B

9:00am - 3:00 pm

GRAND BALLROOM

Blue Band Rehearsal
White Band Rehearsal
Red Band Rehearsal

Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom

CONCERT DAY SCHEDULE

9:00-9:45 am
10:40-11:20 am
12:00-12:45 pm

SOUTH EXHIBIT HALL

White MS Band Warm Up
White MS Band Concert

South Exhibit Hall
South Exhibit Hall

Red MS Band Warm Up
Red MS Band Concert

Blue Band Warm Up
Blue Band Concert

White Band Warm Up
White Band Concert

Red Band Warm Up

South Exhibit Hall
South Exhibit Hall

South Exhibit Hall
South Exhibit Hall

South Exhibit Hall
South Exhibit Hall

South Exhibit Hall

ALL STATE SOLO FEST FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT

Red Band Concert

South Exhibit Hall

9:30-9:50 am
10:00 am

11:00-11:20 am
11:30 am

12:30-12:50 pm
1:00 pm

2:00-2:20 pm
2:30 pm

3:30-3:50 pm
3:55 pm
4:00 pm



