2025 ALL-STATE BAND FESTIVAL

April 9, 2025 Solo Festival – Outlaw Convention Center

April 10-12, 2025 All State Band Festival, Outlaw Convention Center and Renaissance

Mobile.

ABA Office 202A

Wednesday, April 9

Solo Festival,

Solo Finalist Warm Times (Closed) State Solo Festival Finals Concert State Solo Finalist Holding Room Band Hosts Meeting Grand Ballroom Grand Ballroom 201C & D 202A 3:00 -6:20 pm 7:00 pm (Doors open 6:30 pm) 6:30 pm 9:00 pm

Thursday, April 10

Clinician Meet and Greet (invitation only)	President's Suite	11:00 am
Concourse	EXHIBITS OPEN	1:00 pm-4:00 pm /6:00-8:00 pm

ALL-STATE BAND REHEARSALS (CLOSED)

Red Band White Band Blue Band Red Middle School Band White Middle School Band ABA Board

 Moonlight Ballroom (Battlehouse)
 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

 Bon Secour Ballroom (Renaissance)
 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

 Grand Ballroom (Outlaw Center)
 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

 203 A & B 204 A & B
 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

 201 A, B, C & D
 3:00-5:00/7:00-9:00 pm

 Jubilee Suite (Renaissance)
 7:00-9:00 pm

CURFEW FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS - 11:00 PM

Friday, April 11

Concourse

EXHIBITS OPEN 10:00 am - 12:00 pm/2:00-5:00 pm

ALL-STATE BAND REHEARSALS

Red Band	Moonlight Ballroom (Battlehouse)	8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
White Band	Bon Secour Ballroom (Renaissance) 8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
Blue Band	Grand Ballroom (Outlaw Center)	8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
Red MS Band	203 A & B 204 A & B	8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm
White MS Band	201 A, B, C & D	8:30 am -12:00 pm/2:00-5:30 pm

Eriday April 11 cont

Friday, April 11 cont.							
ABA General Business me		A & B, 107 A & B		9:00 -10:00 am			
Clinic -TBA	106 A & B,	107 A & B	10:15	5-11:45 am			
Phi Beta Mu Luncheon	Harbour Room (Renaissa		nce)	12:00-1:00 pm			
Clinic -TBA	106 A & B, 107 A & B		2:15	2:15-3:45 pm			
CURFEW FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS - 11:00 pm							
<u>Saturday, April 12</u>							
ABA Board Meeting 2		201 A, B, C, D		7:30-8:00 am			
ABA General Business Me	eeting 2	201 A, B, C, D		8:00-9:00 am			
Instrument Case Storage/ First Chair Picture		106 A & B, 107 A 8	ßВ				
Concourse		EXHIBITS OPEN		9:00am - 3:00 pm			
HIGH SCHOOL BAND REH	EARSALS		GRA	ND BALLROOM			
Blue Band Rehearsal	Gran	d Ballroom		9:00-9:45 am			
White Band Rehearsal	Grand Ballroom			10:40-11:20 am			
Red Band Rehearsal	Grand Ballroom			12:00-12:45 pm			
CONCERT DAY SCHEDULE			SOUT	<u>H EXHIBIT HALL</u>			
White MS Band Warm Up	South	n Exhibit Hall		9:30-9:50 am			
White MS Band Concert	South	n Exhibit Hall		10:00 am			
Red MS Band Warm Up	Sout	n Exhibit Hall		11:00-11:20 am			
Red MS Band Concert	South	n Exhibit Hall		11:30 am			
Blue Band Warm Up	South	n Exhibit Hall		12:30-12:50 pm			
Blue Band Concert	South	n Exhibit Hall		1:00 pm			
White Band Warm Up	South	n Exhibit Hall		2:00-2:20 pm			
White Band Concert	South	n Exhibit Hall		2:30 pm			
Red Band Warm Up		n Exhibit Hall		3:30-3:50 pm			
ALL STATE SOLO FEST	FINALIST A	NNOUNCEMENT		3.55 pm			

ALL STATE SOLO FEST FINALIST ANNOUNCEMENT Red Band Concert South Exhibit Hall

3:55 pm 4:00 pm